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Audi

"MELGES 20 Audi Sailing Series 2013 ACT 4

Sailing Series’

NTE L LSES

Bow # SAIL #

23 ITA 23
149 ITA 149
220 ITA 220
156 USA 226

65 ITA 65
112 ITA 112
199 ITA 199
008 USA 008
157 ITA 157

13 USA 13

50 ITA 50
166 ITA 166
182 ITA 182
205 ITA 205
106 ITA 106
167 ITA 167
107 ITA 107
333 MON 333
190 GBR 190
158 ITA 158
180 CZE 180
164 GER 164
104 USA 217
135 GER 135
136 ITA 136
185 FRA 185
163 GER 163
181 ITA 181

BOAT NAME

MASCALZONE LATINO JR

CAMAY

AUDI ULTRA F.lli Giacomel

SECTION 16
STIG

PECCERFE'
LEGIONARIO
SHIMMER

ITA 157

BACIO
FREMITO D'ARJA
NOI DI NOTTE
SHADOW
3MENDA
ASANTE SANA
MAOLCA
LEVIATHAN
OUT OF REACH
CINGHIALE
TOMAHAWK
ALOHA
HELLCAT
SLINGHOT
FANTASTICHINA
RAFFICA
FANTOME

STARNBERG'S STAR

HANNEKEN

Circolo Vela Torbole

RESULTS

Saturday July 6 h17.40

OWNER

Achille Onorato
Lauro Bonora
Renato Vallivero
Richard Davies
Alessandro Rombelli
Mirko De Falco
Giancarlo Capolino
Russ Lucas
Francesco Farneti
J. Michael Kiss
Dario Levi

Saverio Bifulco
Marco Zaoli

TACTICIAN

Lorenzo Bressani
Carlo Fracassoli
Enrico Fonda
Charlie McKee
Paul Goodison
Guglielmo Giordano
Francesco Ivaldi
Harry Melges
Alberto Bolzan
Chris Rast

Pietro Sibello
Paolo Scutellaro
Gabrio Zandona

Federico Albano / Alessio Mari Giulio Desiderato

Claudio Dutto

Manfredi Vianini Tolomei
Davide Albertini Petroni

Guido Miani
Robert Wilber
Stefano Santucci
Jan Kuchar
Jurgen Fuchs
Wesley Whitmeyer
Fritz Homann
Pasquale Orofino
Joe Lacey
Theresa Mayer
Simone Anichini

Fabio Zeni
Lorenzo Bodini
Nathan Wilmot
Branko Brcin
Anthony Kotoun
Andrea Fornaro
Peter Podunavac
Nicolas Optekamp
Maxwell Fraser
Jan Kowalski
Dario Desiderio

Stephanie Lacey Dawson

Peter Zauser
Filippo Anichini

6-7 July

Race
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12
23
17
11
13
22
14
20
16
18
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15
24
27
19
26
25
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Corcoto Vel Sortols

€ points Race 3 points Race
2 2 9 9 2
1 1 3 s 12
6 o 2 219
13 13 5 509
16 16 10 03
11 v 6 o 5
9 9 18 118 1
12 12 1 13
19 19 8 8 6
4 4+ 15 15 14
10 10 14 14 4
3 s 20 20 11
17 17 16 1w 7
23 3 4 v 21
18 1 11 1 17
15 5 7 720
14 14 9qPEN 258 10
22 2 17 w7 8
8§ 8 19 19 25
7 7 27 27 23
24 24 12 12 22
21 21 25 25 18
20 20 22 22 15
5 5 26 2 24
25 2 13 1B 26
27 2 21 21 16
26 220 24 24 27
DNS 29 DNS 29 DNS

points
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THENTINO

points

BpPsc

rreLcres

points

TOTAL
Points

21
23
28
29
32
32
34
35
37
38
40
57
57
59
59
64
66
67
68
75
79
79
81
82
83
90
102
116



